Table of points

NoName

Over 900
Metrixrating
Rke Wallbécks
Anton Jaderberg
Mathias Strand
Filip Ek

Daniel Arousell
810-899
Metrixrating
Fredrik Svadling
Jonas Berglund

U WNRE

Tobias Svadling
Patrik Strand
Isak Sj6strand
Niclas Granlund
Tomas Satterstrom
Jesper Lindfors
10 Linus Ekstrom

11 Mats | Eriksson
12 Lars Ramstad

13 Fabian Wallbacks
14 Hans Rydal

15 Jimmy Lindfors

oo uUTh, WNBRE

0-809 Metrixrating

Andreas Norgren
Oscar Fasth
Anton Engstrand
Anton Valtonen
Adam Vastling

Adam Engstrand
Par Brandstrom
Sandra Sjostrand
10 Ella Persson

11 Viktoria Svadling
12 Marcus Vastling
13 Johanna Vastling

OCooNOoOUTLEA, WN B

Sebastian Hedstrom

emil Nystrém Berglund

(][ =] GD;_F

METRIX

Pask-flexet

SkartorsdagsflexetLangfredagsflexetPaskaftonsflexetPaskdagsflexetAnnandagpaskflexetTotal

60
80
100
40
20

100
62.5
87.5
41.7
41.7

75
62.5
41.7
87.5
16.7

25

8.3

100
81.3

81.3
56.3
37.5
56.3

125
25

60
100
40
20
80

93.3
93.3
16.7
93.3
63.4
43.4
16.7
63.4
76.7
43.4
76.7
30
30
6.7
53.3

96.2
96.2
61.5
80.8
80.8
61.5
27
61.5
46.2
38.5
154
27
7.7

Pask-flexet » 23.11.2024 18:42 (1)

100
80
30
60
30

66.7
66.7
100
66.7
80
90
90
13.3
46.7
46.7
46.7
26.7
6.7
26.7
26.7

87.5
100
58.3
66.7
75
87.5
25
45.9
45.9
8.3
333

16.7

100
60
20
80
40

82.2
92.9
35.7
17.9
50
100
35.7
64.3
35.7
7.1

82.2
64.3
64.3
17.9

100
58.3
91.7
79.2
79.2
66.7
50
20.9
20.9
333
41.7

8.3

80
80
80
40
20

100
79.2
58.3
79.2
91.7
33.3
25
58.3
58.3

16.7
41.7

8.3

80.8
61.5
100
61.5
80.8
61.5
92.3
42.4
42.4
30.8
23.1
15.4
7.7

280
260
220
180
150

293.3
265.4
245.8
239.2
235.1
233.4
200.7
190.2
181.7
177.6
140.1
138.9
136
116
97.9

296.2
277.5
253.2
241.3
240.8
215.7
169.3
149.8
148.4
102.6
100
42.4
32.7


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2058203
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2058208
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2058216
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2058217
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2058218
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2058219
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/18151
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/60056
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/54320
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/55526
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/85298
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/78955
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/101875
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/65508
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/115153
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/54731
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/59498
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/67747
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/58676
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/122631
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/85238
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/91096
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/70065
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/80003
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/57139
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/115122
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/91219
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/93191
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/93457
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/105428
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/94139
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/94912
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/93913
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/54825
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/57006
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/129552
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/98088
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/94720
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/92796
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2058203

0ISC GOLF
METRIX

Pask-flexet » 23.11.2024 18:42 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2058203

